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1471 Assembly Bill 182 

SECTION 3. 70.119 of the statutes is created to read : 

FOR PUBLIC SERVICES. (1) The state 
water, sewer and electrical services and all 
financed in whole or in part by special 
provided to state facilities, departments or 

70.119 PAYMENTS 
shall make payments for 
other services which are 
charges or fees and are 
agencies by local governments. 

(3) A state department O~ ~ /~##y may negotiate with any 
~~a~ government to provide any service ~d~,f /~d#~l~¢ql /dyi /A~f]b,` . / /~(j'/~ 

subject to the approval of the board on government oper-
ations . 
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CHAPTER 328, I.aws of 1971 

AN ACT ,E0 /$n#)iql /~~!$01 /,Qh #0# /4¢0 to create 13.58 (8) and 
Vetoed 70.119 of the statutes, relating to payment for public services 
in pmt rendered on state-owned property . 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate 
and assembly, do enact as follows: 

SECTION 1. 13.58 (8) of the statutes is created to read: 

13 .58 (8) The board shall annually publish a summary . report 
setting forth the state outlay for general property taxes, m lieu 
of tax payments, special assessments and other special payments made 
to subordinate units of government . 
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Vetoed 
in part 

(4) Payments provided ~ / /,(~/~ shall be 
reduced by any amount pai d for such services vo untarily or under 
any other provision of the statutes. 
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